20-21 Staff Development Budget
HS Workshops/Training
CRES Workshops/Training
District PLC's

Mentorship Program

Staff Development Committee
Coach/Advisor Training

CIS Graduate Credits

HS Site Team

CRES Site Team

PBIS

Chair of SD
Secretary/Treasurer of SD
Misc

Budgeted Amount

Reserve
Remaining Balance

40000
40000
30000
5100
5000
4000
5000
3000
3000
5000
1000
500
3500

145100
143000
-2100
86000
83900

SD Approved Expenditures
Modern Teacher
SEL Training

Total

Amount

7500
5899

13399



