20-21 Staff Development Budget		SD Approved Expenditures	Amount	
HS Workshops/Training	40000	Modern Teacher	Amount	7500
CRES Workshops/Training	40000	SEL Training		5899
District PLC's	30000			5699
Mentorship Program	5100			
Staff Development Committee	5000			
Coach/Advisor Training	4000			
CIS Graduate Credits	5000			
HS Site Team	3000			
CRES Site Team	3000			
PBIS	5000			
Chair of SD	1000			
Secretary/Treasurer of SD	500			
Misc	3500	Total -		13399
	145100			10000
Budgeted Amount	143000			
	-2100			
Reserve	86000			
Remaining Balance	83900			